
Plum Bayou
Watershed

Upper Indian Bayou
Watershed

Salt Bayou
Watershed

Crooked Creek-Bayou Meto
Watershed

Fourche Creek-Arkansas River
Watershed

Upper Bayou Meto
Watershed

Bayou Two Prairie
Watershed

Caney Bayou-Arkansas River
Watershed

UV256

UV161

UV15

UV31

UV391

UV232

UV386

UV15

UV232

£¤165

£¤70

Keo

Scott

England

92°5'0"W

92°5'0"W

92°0'0"W

92°0'0"W

91°55'0"W

91°55'0"W

91°50'0"W

91°50'0"W
34

°3
0'0

"N

34
°3

0'0
"N

34
°3

5'0
"N

34
°3

5'0
"N

34
°4

0'0
"N

34
°4

0'0
"N

34
°4

5'0
"N

34
°4

5'0
"N

Upper Indian Bayou

º

Hydrography

Map produced by the Center for Advanced Spatial Technologies, 2006.
Funding for the Arkansas Automated Reporting and Mapping System

provided by the Arkansas 85th General Assembly through the 
ArkansasNatural Resources Commission.  
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For all watersheds that cross the Arkansas border, only the Arkansas portion of the 
watershed was used for mapping and statistical reporting. 
 
All highway and road information provided by the Arkansas State Highway and Transportation 
Department.  Publication date:  August 29, 2006. 
 
County boundaries provided by the Arkansas State Highway and Transportation Department.  
Publication date:  January 1, 2001. 
 
Watershed boundaries provided by the Arkansas State Office of the US Natural Resources 
Conservation Service.  Publication date:  2005. 
 
Streams and waterbodies provided by the US Geological Survey, National Hydrography Dataset.  
Publication date:  1999.  Source scale: 1:100,000. 
 
Placenames provided by the US Census Bureau as Census Designated Places.  Publication date:  
2000. 
 
Population data provided by the US Census Bureau as Census Blocks combined with Summary 
Tape File 1.  Publication date: 2000. 
 
 


